Value Added Racing Proofing for January 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Value Added Racing. Value Added Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 16:05 Dundalk (Baalbec 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 175
Beauty

Single 31st 20:30 Kempton [Broad Appeal 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.5

Single 31st 16:25 Leicester|Silver Atom 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 195

Single 31st 16:45 Exeter  [Hercules 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 20.5

Morse

Single 31st 15:45 Exeter |Largy Poet 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 21.5

Single 30th 20:30 Tables Turned 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16
Southwell

Single 30th 19:00 Rhasidat 7.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17
Southwell

Single 30th 13:15 Not Now 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 18
Newcastle Nathaniel

Single 30th 16:30 Oi Oi Oi 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 125
Chepstow

Single 30th 14:10 Rouge De 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 135
Chepstow L'quest

Single 29th 17:25 Fieldsman 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 145
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 16:50 Ok Pal 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 7.5
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 29th 15:20 Lassue 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.5
Plumpton

Single 29th 15:30 Hereford |Hardy Fella 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.5

Single 29th 14:30 Hereford |Wasthatok 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 10.5

Single 28th 15:45 Naas Pride Of Place 3.75 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 115

Single 28th 15:55 Fontwell |Jerrash 4.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 125

Single 28th 14:55 Fontwell |Sir Rock 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 135

Single 28th 16:10 Western 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8
Doncaster Harmony

Single 28th 15:05 Aazza 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9
Doncaster

Single 27th 15:15 Cap Du Nord 12.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 10
Doncaster

Single 27th 12:55 No Ordinary 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 11
Doncaster Joe

Single 27th 13:50 Royale Pagaille 7.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 12
Cheltenham

Single 27th 13:15 Excello 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 13
Cheltenham

Single 27th 12:40 Blow Your Wad 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14
Cheltenham

Single 26th 19:45 El Hibri 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 15
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 17:45 Bowood 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 16:20 Lingfield |Iftikhaar 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17

Single 26th 15:55 Skyhill 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18
Sedgefield

Single 26th 15:35 Sandown|Spring Note 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 19

Single 25th 13:35 Rubellite 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19
Southwell

Single 25th 18:15 The Gay Blade 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20
Newcastle
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Single 25th 13:50 Shillanavogy 6.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 21
\Wetherby

Single 25th 14:35 Raymond Tusk 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 22
Huntingdon

Single 25th 15:20 Almodovar Del 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23
Southwell Rio

Single 24th 13:50 Catterick |Event Of Sivola 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 24

Single 24th 15:25 Lingfield |Twirler 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12

Single 24th 13:45 Lingfield |Rabinal 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13

Single 24th 16:20 Danton 8.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 14
Chepstow

Single 24th 14:00 Rath Gaul Hill 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 15
Chepstow

Single 23rd 18:30 Airshow 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16
Southwell

Single 23rd 14:45 Leicester|Royal Mer 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17

Single 23rd 15:10 Newbury |[Moviddy 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 18

Single 23rd 14:00 Newbury |Kabuki 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19

Single 23rd 13:25 Newbury |Diesel Line 6.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 20

Single 22nd 16:25 Royal Prospect 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21
Newcastle

Single 22nd 14:00 Kempton |Elephant John 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 22

Single 22nd 13:00 Kempton |Jungle Dance 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23

Single 22nd 15:55 Nickelforce 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 24
Plumpton

Single 22nd 14:35 Warwick |Malaita 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 19

Single 21st 19:45 Cotai Vision 4.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 19
Chelmsford
City

Single 21st 18:45 Wildfell 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19
Chelmsford
City

Single 21st 17:45 Cavalluccio 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20
Chelmsford
City

Single 21st 16:10 Lingfield |The Doyen 8.00 1.00 Loss ] -1.00 21

Chief

Single 21st 14:25 Lingfield |Gowel Road 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22

Single 20th 14:30 Navan  |Mighty Jeremy 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23

Single 20th 19:00 Bay Of Naples 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 16:25 Plumette 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 20th 15:45 Lingfield |Man Of Riddles 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26

Single 20th 14:35 Lingfield |Bedford Flyer 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27

Single 19th 18:15 Abnaa 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 28
Newcastle

Single 19th 16:15 Emperor 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29
Newcastle Caradoc

Single 19th 15:45 Turner Girl 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30
Newcastle

Single 19th 15:55 Kalpana 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 31
Wolverhampto
n

Single 19th 13:40 Enthrallment 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 26
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 18th 20:30 Hearitfortheboy 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 27
Southwell 5

Single 18th 19:30 Cubanista 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28
Southwell

Single 18th 18:30 \Valsad 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29
Southwell

Single 18th 14:30 La Fleur Petrus 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30
Chelmsford

City




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 13:55 Boom Boom 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31
Chelmsford Pow
City
Single 17th 16:05 Secret Daay 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 32
Newcastle
Single 17th 14:55 Stallone 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 33
Newcastle
Single 17th 14:20 Himawari 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.5
Newcastle
Single 17th 14:45 Damarta 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 27.5
Southwell
Single 17th 13:35 Sangiovese 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 22
Southwell
Single 16th 14:15 Dundalk |Nevada Brave 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18
Single 16th 13:05 Dundalk |Impero 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19
Single 16th 18:30 Lahab 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20
Newcastle
Single 16th 15:55 Belle Of 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 21
Newcastle Annandale
Single 16th 13:25 Diamondsinthe 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22
Wolverhampto [sand
n
Single 15th 19:00 Tathmeen 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23
Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 18:30 Gustav Graves 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 24
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 17:00 Reve De 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19
\Wolverhampto |Magritte
n
Single 15th 15:07 Hereford |Famoso 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 20
Single 15th 14:07 Hereford |[Newmill 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 155
Getaway
Single 14th 14:35 Mitiva 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.5
Punchestown
Single 14th 13:50 Kelso Massini Man 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 175
Single 14th 15:30 Lingfield |Connected 8.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 175
Single 14th 15:00 Lingfield |Count Otto 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.5
Single 14th 14:30 Lingfield |Hill Station 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 195
Single 13th 18:00 Ernie's 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.5
\Wolverhampto [Valentine
n
Single 13th 16:30 Novak 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 14:42 Kempton |Mothill 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 22.5
Single 13th 15:35 Warwick |Ramses De 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.5
Teillee
Single 13th 15:00 Warwick |Fontaine 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 24.5
Collonges
Single 12th 17:00 Pride Of Spain 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:15 Dundalk |Artful Approach 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 26.5
Single 12th 16:45 Dundalk |Volatile Analyst 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.5
Single 12th 15:37 Dundalk |Celtic Revival 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.5
Single 12th 15:55 Shirocco's 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.5
Huntingdon Dream
Single 11th 15:20 Clonmel |Robindevidasta 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.5
r
Single 11th 18:30 Rothay Park 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 315
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 14:30 Catterick |Track And 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 325
Trace
Single 11th 12:45 Catterick |Poetria 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 28
Single 11th 13:30 Souffionne 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 29

Southwell




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 10th 17:30 Kempton |Safe Passage 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30
Single 10th 16:25 Kempton |Maverick Style 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 31
Single 10th 14:15 Leicester|Harel Du 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 32
Marais
Single 10th 13:05 Leicester|Supasunrise 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 33
Single 10th 14:35 Masked Dance 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 34
Doncaster
Single 9th 20:00 Twistaline 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 28.5
Southwell
Single 9th 19:00 Excel Power 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 22
Southwell
Single 9th 18:00 Bringbackmem 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 23
Southwell ories
Single 9th 17:30 Sagauteur 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17
Southwell
Single 9th 17:00 Starsong 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 18
Southwell
Single 7th 20:30 Della Mare 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 19:30 Zarzyni 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:25 Morfee 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21
Plumpton
Single 7th 14:50 Gold Clermont 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 22
Plumpton
Single 7th 14:15 Transmission 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 23
Plumpton
Single 6th 20:15 Kempton |Qeyaady 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 175
Single 6th 19:15 Kempton |Brazen Idol 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 18.5
Single 6th 18:00 Turbo 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.5
Southwell Command
Single 6th 14:40 Dibble Decker 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 125
\Wincanton
Single 6th 14:50 En Meme 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6
Newcastle Temps
Single 5th 20:30 Vondelpark 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 15:05 Hold Onto The 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 8
Musselburgh |Line
Single 5th 14:30 Dot Cotton 13.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 4
Musselburgh
Single 5th 14:22 Stallone 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5
Southwell
Single 5th 13:12 Nolton Cross 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 6
Southwell
Single 4th 16:40 Pallas Lord 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25
Newcastle
Single 4th 15:58 Hereford |Martalmix‘jac 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.5
Single 4th 14:28 Hereford |Kit's Coty 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 4.5
Single 4th 15:48 Lingfield |Capstan 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 0
Single 4th 15:15 Lingfield |Alghazaal 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.5
Single 3rd 19:30 Kempton |Geelong 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.5
Single 3rd 19:00 Kempton |Bulldog 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -4.5
Drummond
Single 3rd 18:00 Kempton |Revision 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13
Single 3rd 17:30 Kempton |Budding 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12
Single 3rd 16:55 Kempton |Ben Dikduk 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
Single 2nd 15:15 Ayr Raynbo 17.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10
Single 2nd 14:45 Ayr Barbados 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9
Buck's
Single 2nd 13:15 Ayr Ambush Annie 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Single 2nd 20:00 Darlo Pride 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 19:30 Relentless 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

\Wolverhampto |Warrior
n

Single 1st 16:45 Neapolitan 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Newcastle

Single 1st 15:10 Sir Busker 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Newcastle

Single 1st 14:00 Roberto 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Newcastle Escobarr

Single 1st 13:45 Ballygeary 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Musselburgh

Single 1st 13:00 Exeter |Longshanks 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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